                                                        Visit us: etheriumled.com
© 2022 Etherium Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.   North America: 6969 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43217   Support: (614) 388-9893   V.2206.1
LUMINAIRE
Lumen Output 12000 to 48750 lumens
Efficacy 150 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V or 277-480V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
Size 2-FT, 4-FT

Installed fixture mounted Smart Sensor for Photocell and Bi-Level
Motion Dimming available.
EMERGENCY
Installed 90 Minute Emergency Backup Battery LED Driver available.
LISTINGS
DLC Premium listed. UL certified to meet US and Canadian standards.
FCC and RoHS compliant.
WARRANTY
7 year exclusive limited warranty. View complete product warranty
information https://etheriumled.com/warranty/.
Proprietary Flat Standard Design
                                                        Visit us: etheriumled.com
© 2022 Etherium Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.   North America: 6969 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43217   Support: (614) 388-9893   V.2206.1
LUMINAIRE
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-B02-80W-H-4000K 2-FT 80W 120-277V 0.67A@120V, 0.29A@277V 12000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 12.60"W x 3.28"H 6.80 lbs
ETH-B02-80W-H-5000K 2-FT 80W 120-277V 0.67A@120V, 0.29A@277V 12000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 12.60"W x 3.28"H 6.80 lbs
ETH-B03-110W-H-4000K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 16500 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 12.60"W x 3.00"H 7.20 lbs
ETH-B03-110W-H-5000K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 16500 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 12.60"W x 3.00"H 7.20 lbs
ETH-B01-110W-HV-H-4000K 2-FT 110W 277-480V 0.40A@277V, 0.23A@480V 16500 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 12.60"W x 3.00"H 7.20 lbs
ETH-B01-110W-HV-H-5000K 2-FT 110W 277-480V 0.40A@277V, 0.23A@480V 16500 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 12.60"W x 3.00"H 7.20 lbs
ETH-B05-165W-H-4000K 2-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 17.32"W x 3.00"H 8.94 lbs
ETH-B05-165W-H-5000K 2-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.82"L x 17.32"W x 3.00"H 8.94 lbs
ETH-B08-165W-H-4000K 4-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 12.63"W x 2.13"H 12.38 lbs
ETH-B08-165W-H-5000K 4-FT 165W 120-277V 1.38A@120V, 0.60A@277V 24750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 12.63"W x 2.13"H 12.38 lbs
ETH-B09-225W-H-4000K 4-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 33750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 12.63"W x 2.13"H 12.60 lbs
ETH-B09-225W-H-5000K 4-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 33750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 12.63"W x 2.13"H 12.60 lbs
ETH-B07-225W-HV-H-4000K 4-FT 225W 277-480V 0.81A@277V, 0.47A@480V 33750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 12.63"W x 2.13"H 12.60 lbs
ETH-B07-225W-HV-H-5000K 4-FT 225W 277-480V 0.81A@277V, 0.47A@480V 33750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 12.63"W x 2.13"H 12.60 lbs
ETH-B10-320W-HV-H-4000K 4-FT 320W 277-480V 1.16A@277V, 0.67A@480V 48000 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 46.00”L x 17.50”W x 2.40”H 16.20 lbs
ETH-B10-320W-HV-H-5000K 4-FT 320W 277-480V 1.16A@277V, 0.67A@480V 48000 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 46.00”L x 17.50”W x 2.40”H 16.20 lbs
ETH-B11-325W-H-4000K 4-FT 325W 120-277V 2.71A@120V, 1.17A@277V 48750 150 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 17.76"W x 3.00"H 21.25 lbs
ETH-B11-325W-H-5000K 4-FT 325W 120-277V 2.71A@120V, 1.17A@277V 48750 150 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.75"L x 17.76"W x 3.00"H 21.25 lbs
Mount Sensor Accessory Emergency
PHBPM
AC-10
(Blank)

ETH B02 80W H 4000K PHBPM SMART PHBWG2M EM
ETH Group Wattage Voltage CCT Mount Sensor Accessory Emergency
  ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHTING DATA
Lumens:  12000, 16500, 24750, 33750, 48000, 48750
Lumens Per Watt:  150 lm/W
Color Correlated Temperature (CCT):  4000K, 5000K
Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >80
L70:  75000 hours
ENERGY DATA
Input Voltage:  120-277V
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  80W, 110W, 165W, 225W, 320W, 325W
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <15%
Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
  SPECIFICATIONS
  ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                        Visit us: etheriumled.com
© 2022 Etherium Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.   North America: 6969 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43217   Support: (614) 388-9893   V.2206.1
LUMINAIRE
  PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
23.82”L x 12.60”W x 3.28”H
2-FT 80W and 110W Models
2-FT 165W Models
23.82”L x 17.32”W x 3.00”H
4-FT 165W and 225W Models
45.75”L x 12.63”W x 2.13”H
4-FT 320W and 325W Models
46.00”L x 17.50”W x 2.40”H
45.75”L x 17.76”W x 3.00”H
Model
Wattage
Unit
Weight
Shipping
Dimensions
Shipping
Weight
Quanty
/Box
2-FT 80W 6.80 lbs 25.39”L x 15.15”W x 15.90”D 37.60 lbs 4
2-FT 110W 7.20 lbs 25.39”L x 15.15”W x 15.90”D 17.25 lbs 2
2-FT 165W 8.94 lbs 25.39”L x 19.88”W x 15.90”D 19.84 lbs 2
4-FT 165W 12.38 lbs 46.75”L x 13.63”W x 5.00”D 28.70 lbs 2
4-FT 225W 12.60 lbs 46.75”L x 13.63”W x 5.00”D 28.80 lbs 2
4-FT 320W 21.25 lbs 48.13”L x 20.00”W x 9.25”D 49.40 lbs 2
4-FT 325W 16.20 lbs 48.00”L x 20.00”W x 7.00”D 43.00 lbs 2
  SHIPPING INFORMATION
                                                        Visit us: etheriumled.com
© 2022 Etherium Lighting LLC. All Rights Reserved.   North America: 6969 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43217   Support: (614) 388-9893   V.2206.1
LUMINAIRE
  ETH-B01-110W-HV-H-XXXXK (480V)
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 4738.3 27.8% 27.8%
0-40 7701.8 45.2% 45.2%
0-60 13434.2 78.8% 78.8%
60-90 3555.1 20.8% 20.8%
70-100 1528.2 9.0% 9.0%
90-120 29.7 0.2% 0.2%
0-90 16989.2 99.6% 99.6%
90-180 60.6 0.4% 0.4%
0-180 17049.9 100% 100%
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Height
Center
Beam fc Beam Width
17.0 ft 21.4 fc 47.6 ft 47.0 ft
34.0 ft 5.35 fc 95.3 ft 93.9 ft
51.0 ft 2.38 fc 142.9 ft 140.9 ft
68.0 ft 1.34 fc 190.5 ft 187.8 ft
85.0 ft 0.86 fc 238.2 ft 234.8 ft